
iNFUSSION
FARM WORKERS FUNERAL PLAN

R34

R50

R65

R97

Partner  (18-69 years)

Main Member  (18-69 years)

Child (14-20/25 years)

Child (6-13 years)

Child (0-5 years)

Child: Stillborn

R15 000

R15 000

R15 000

R15 000

R15 000

Value Added Benefits: Provided by FMS 

Value Added Benefits: Provided by FMS

R15 000

R7 500

R3 750

R3 750

R30 000

R30 000

R30 000

R30 000

R30 000

R30 000

R15 000

R7 500

R7 500

Single Cover: (18 - 69 years)

Family Cover:

Monthly Premium:

Monthly Premium:

Ÿ

Ÿ

Repatriation 

Repatriation 

Accidental Death / Permanent Disability

(Main Member ONLY)

Accidental Death / Permanent Disability

Email:  admin@infussionfinancial.co.za

Call: 083 288 7688 or SMS “COVER4U” to 45269 

T’s & C’s E&OE Apply

Administered by Infussion Financial Services (Pty) Ltd, an authorised Financial Service Provider, FSP No. 35953.  

This Product is Underwritten by Lion of Africa Life Assurance Company Limited, and an authorised Financial Services Provider, FSP No. 15283.

Marketed and sold by NAMSOB ENTERPRISES (PTY) LTD T/A COVER4U , an authorised Financial Services Provider, FSP No 47044.

www.infussionfinancial.com


